© 0 3 O U1 &= W DN —

W W W W W W DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN — = = = = = = =
Sl = W DN —m O OW 0 1 O O k= W N /M O W 0 1 O U1 = W DN —= o

W

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

RO 5%

i O
#HO%
mO#
%Otk
# Ot
+ O
RO
2O
m O
E@FS
5 O”
& O
O
50L&
#HO®
#0O"
MO
4 Oim

=z
2z

FOr
HO*H
E¥O%

FO#

FO%
5 O%

2O
20
#OZ

O %
%O %
£ OFr
O35
QM

3=
=
’?n

71
72
73
74
75
76
T
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
817
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

e
ONONONONG,

S P A

O
p O
HO#
A O
HO
EOF
FO&
POP

2 Oz
#0O%
1073

EO
O
®O~

3Ot
307
HO=
30
EOm
% OF
¥ O
MmO
EO=F
2O
O™

i~ g
¥ G

£ O

S EARF IR
$12E6R ¢+ ¥

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113 3

114
115

116

117

118 3

119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126

127 2

128
129
130
131

132 3

133
134

135 *

136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

HOZR
MmOz
PO®
#O%
O R
=0%
Ot
% O%
> Ox
% O
» Ok
EOfr
3 O%
308
B O
HOA
HOP
HOF
HO#%
HO 2
(O ir
2 Qiz
& OFr

PX( )£
207

Ok
mO%
mO=%
O™
HOHR
=0O%
BO%
O
# O



