

中華民國滑雪滑草協會 第12屆會員名單

1	簡○松	36	顏○強	71	張○華	106	卓○光	141	潘○宗
2	葉○興	37	賴○玲	72	李○祺	107	林〇生	142	陳○宏
3	梁○貴	38	徐○美	73	王○徹	108	吳○峯	143	何○寧
4	盧○純	39	陳○盈	74	周○民	109	劉○萱	144	許○豪
5	翁○義	40	李○徳	75	鍾○青	110	吳○峯	145	楊○家
6	陳○芳	41	翁○銘	76	竺○宇	111	黄○菁	146	蔡○賢
7	黄○宗	42	馬○誠	77	林○成	112	黄○婷	147	陳○斌
8	李○雄	43	古○華	78	吳○叡	113	張○彬	148	黄○璋
9	徐○文	44	鄞○銘	79	傅○毅	114	李○德	149	方○瑄
10	楊○莉	45	江〇任	80	盧○齡	115	譚○浚	150	黄○群
11	王〇之	46	陳 〇	81	林○嶔	116	湯○奇	151	方○慶
12	楊○玉	47	莊〇森	82	唐○廷	117	曹○翔	152	呂○和
13	林○養	48	卓○慶	83	林○翔	118	張○芳	153	李○睿
14	陳○陽	49	潘○娟	84	葉○印	119	唐○祖	154	李○鈞
15	林〇芳	50	蒲○文	85	葉○惠	120	顧○勇	155	周○好
16	李○雄	51	曾○正	86	何〇日	121	侯○耀	156	林○海
17	張〇仁	52	謝○玲	87	吳○雄	122	黄○懿	157	林〇河
18	沈○娜	53	翁○海	88	游○志	123	陳○誠	158	林○穎
19	徐○蘭	54	陳○佑	89	李○雷	124	吳○澤	159	林○君
20	陳○琴	55	翁○福	90	張○桂	125	湯○奎	160	林○良
21	鄒○鶯	56	蔡○宏	91	朱〇瑋	126	周○玲	161	施○仰
22	楊○雄	57	許○松	92	葉〇文	127	王〇岫	162	洪○仁
23	劉○耆	58	林○輝	93	李○怡	128	黄○金	163	張○新
24	蕭○清	59	葉○珍	94	李○良	129	呂○鶯	164	蔡○宏
25	林○祥	60	李○禎	95	林○廷	130	吳○珍	165	陳○光
26	郭○生	61	陳○輝	96	李○廷	131	陳○伊	166	陳○秀
27	劉○亨	62	卓○峰	97	呂〇旺	132	張○心	167	陳○安
28	劉〇賢	63	斯○芳	98	黄○茜	133	孫 〇	168	楊○凡
29	吳○義	64	梁○鴻	99	周○玲	134	黄○中	169	楊○輔
30	張〇平	65	許○雲	100	陳○琦	135	羅○梅	170	蔡○斌
31	厲 〇	66	陳○霖	101	葉○宇	136	郭○威	171	盧○蓉
32	李○賞	67	張○豪	102	翁○山	137	陳○和	172	賴〇民
33	吳○勳	68	劉〇和	103	楊○凱	138	梁○堃	173	鍾○翰
34	吳○德	69	稅○強	104	翁○榮	139	郁○弘		
35	張○晶	70	張○洲	105	呂○誠	140	王〇人		